from 7 September 2020

Bournemouth Station « Bournemouth School for Girls

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth Rail Station
The Richmond Arms

Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane

Bournemouth School for Girls « Bournemouth Station

route

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth School for Girls Castle Lane
Broadway Tavern
The Richmond Arms

Bournemouth Rail Station

1542
1548
1557
1603




